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Indira Gandhi National Open University (IGNOU), Nashik Study Center (1608)

Study Center: Nashik (1608, KTHM College)

B.Sc. Practical Time Table July 2017 Session

Day & Date Time: 9 am to 1lpm and 2 pm to 6 pm
Practical Courses
Physics Chemistry Life Sciences
Wed 2/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Thu 3/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Fri 4/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Sat5/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Sun 6/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Mon 7/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Tue 8/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-3L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Wed 9/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Thu 10/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Fri 11/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Sat 12/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Sun 13/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Mon 14/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Tue 15/5/2018 BPHL-103 CHE-7L LSE-4L LSE-8L
Wed 16/5/2018 CHE-8L
Thu 17/5/2018 CHE-8L
Fri 18/5/2018 CHE-8L
Sat 19/5/2018 CHE-8L
Sun 20/5/2018 CHE-8L
Mon 21/5/2018 CHE-8L
Tue 22/5/2018 CHE-8L
Course Counselor Course Counselor
Dr.S.R.Gadakh .
BPHL-103 CHE-8L Dr.N.D.Gaikwad
S.S.Demse
CHE-3L Dr.).S.Aher LSE-4L Dr.V.B.Kadam
CHE-TL Dr.S.R.Labhade LSE-8L Dr.S.A.Gurule
Dr.M.P.Shinde D.S.Khandbahale
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